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2021 Virtual Ohio 4-H Conference

Exploring Precision Agriculture with

Drones

Ag Day 2.0 Agriscience Classroom
Edition

Take the Leap

4-H Club Officer Resource Kits
Club Kits

Ohio's Participation in the National

4-H Summit for Healthy Living

Adams County 4-H Marketing
Join 4-H: Be Inspired to Do!
Bringing 4-H to You!

Today's Teens, Tomorrow's Leaders

Ohio 4-H Teen Leadership Council
Operations

Trumbull County 4-H CARTEENS
Program

Experience 4-H at Home with Your

HEAD, HEART, HANDS, & HEALTH
iNvolved with Technology
Making Virtual Meetings More
Engaging

Photography SPIN Club

Stahl Family Endowment and 4-H
Foundation Endowment

Sauder Career Development
Endowment

4-H Foundation Endowment
4-H Foundation Endowment
4-H Foundation Endowment
4-H Foundation Endowment

4-H Foundation Endowment
Miskell Fund and 4-H Foundation
Endowment

4-H Foundation Endowment

4-H Foundation Endowment
Sauder Career Development
Endowment

Sauder Career Development
Endowment and Cashman 4-H
Endowment.

CARTEENS Fund, supported by State

Farm

Miskell Fund
4-H Foundation Endowment

4-H Foundation Endowment
Sauder Career Development
Endowment

$3,750.00
$7,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,500.00
$2,500.00
$3,300.00

$1,599.72

$3,030.00

$3,550.00
$6,569.00
$1,415.00
$4,500.00
$1,071.43

$6,500.00




STEM Education Powered by

Sauder Career Development

Washington Bruce Zimmer Drones Endowment $3,500.00
New Year, New You: Making YOUR
Best Better (SPIN Club for 5th-8th  Sauder Career Development

Ottawa Liz Hirzel Graders) Endowment $2,500.00
Making the Best of a New Virtual

Jackson Erin Dailey World 4-H Foundation Endowment $3,729.00
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