County/Area	Author	Title of Grant	Fund Source	Amount Funded
			Stahl Family Endowment and 4-H	
State	Allen Auck	2021 Virtual Ohio 4-H Conference	Foundation Endowment	\$3,750.00
		<b>Exploring Precision Agriculture with</b>	Sauder Career Development	
Portage	Ashley Hughey	Drones	Endowment	\$7,000.00
		Ag Day 2.0 Agriscience Classroom		
Ashtabula	Abby Averill	Edition	4-H Foundation Endowment	\$4,000.00
State	Kayla Oberstadt	Take the Leap	4-H Foundation Endowment	\$2,500.00
Geauga	Alisha Faudie	4-H Club Officer Resource Kits	4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,000.00
Scioto	Josi Brodt-Evans	Club Kits	4-H Foundation Endowment	\$2,500.00
		Ohio's Participation in the National		
State	Theresa Ferrari	4-H Summit for Healthy Living	4-H Foundation Endowment	\$4,500.00
			Miskell Fund and 4-H Foundation	
Adams	Kristy Watters	Adams County 4-H Marketing	Endowment	\$2,500.00
Montgomery	Betty Wingerter	Join 4-H: Be Inspired to Do!	4-H Foundation Endowment	\$3,300.00
Seneca	Katie Cole	Bringing 4-H to You!	4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,599.72
			Sauder Career Development	
Columbiana	Audrey Dimmerling	Today's Teens, Tomorrow's Leaders	Endowment	\$3,030.00
			Sauder Career Development	
		Ohio 4-H Teen Leadership Council	Endowment and Cashman 4-H	
State	Sarah Longo	Operations	Endowment.	\$3,550.00
		Trumbull County 4-H CARTEENS	CARTEENS Fund, supported by State	
Trumbull	Ashlee Meardith	Program	Farm	\$6,569.00
		Experience 4-H at Home with Your		
Greene	Rebecca Supinger	HEAD, HEART, HANDS, & HEALTH	Miskell Fund	\$1,415.00
Holmes	Janessa Hill	iNvolved with Technology	4-H Foundation Endowment	\$4,500.00
		Making Virtual Meetings More		
Seneca	Katie Cole	Engaging	4-H Foundation Endowment	\$1,071.43
			Sauder Career Development	
Adams	Kristy Watters	Photography SPIN Club	Endowment	\$6,500.00

		STEM Education Powered by	Sauder Career Development	
Washington	Bruce Zimmer	Drones	Endowment	\$3,500.00
		New Year, New You: Making YOU	R	
		Best Better (SPIN Club for 5th-8th	Sauder Career Development	
Ottawa	Liz Hirzel	Graders)	Endowment	\$2,500.00
		Making the Best of a New Virtual		
Jackson	Erin Dailey	World	4-H Foundation Endowment	\$3,729.00